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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-US1 1:41.51
Evans, Sarah E SO Huggins, Maddy E JR
Jernstedt, Edith M JR Muzito, Gloria A JR

25.62 28.19 23.1224.58
ATCU2 1:43.71

Quaglieri, Tania GS Vadovicova, Nina FR
Dahmen, Jeanne JR Rhodes, Olivia A JR

25.51 29.04 23.2325.93
AGTCH-GA3 1:44.94

Rothwell, Vivien E FR Brisson, Sabyne FR
Merk, Lindsey M SR Murphy, Sophie P JR

26.38 29.65 23.8125.10
ALIBU-VA4 1:45.07

Shaw, Abbie C SR Robb, Jamyson SR
Cannings, Kamryn FR Stricklin, Sydney J JR

26.13 30.83 23.9124.20
BFSU-US--- X1:43.36

Herbet, Jaden H SR Mansson, Julia SO
Freeman, Sophie A SO Dicks, Alexandra E JR

26.98 28.60 23.4324.35
BGTCH-GA--- X1:43.76

Ferrari, Jillian D FR Sabin, Clarissa D JR
Smith, Kiah SO Mrzyglod, Sabina E SO

26.62 28.45 23.3625.33
BTCU--- X1:45.38

Moore, Rylee JR Chahbandour, Claire E JR
Todd, Stella E SO Gould, Serena M SR

26.33 29.24 23.4326.38
BLIBU-VA--- X1:49.91

Houtz, Sydney E SR Leisure, Abigail L SR
Harstad, Emily G FR Cannings, Kaycee SO

26.81 32.80 24.0326.27
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-US1 1:27.50
Herbet, Mason J SR Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Schulrath, Tobias Keblys, Jokubas JR

21.63 25.05 19.7521.07
AGTCH-GA2 1:29.36

Saka, Berke JR Caballero, Joao V SO
Odorici, Leandro V JR Yeboah, Robin FR

22.55 24.44 20.7121.66
ATCU3 1:30.42

Cicanci, Edgar SO Koltin, Johnny FR
Sadlowski, Peter GS Horton, Peter C SO

22.64 25.67 20.9221.19
BGTCH-GA--- X1:30.76

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO Alderson, Justin T SR
Romero, Antonio JR Bognar, Nils A SO

23.43 24.98 20.1822.17
BFSU-US--- X1:31.54

Cecchi, Nico Martindale, Jason JR
Rich, Andrew Butters, Eli B JR

23.62 26.03 20.4621.43

BTCU--- X1:31.59
Hughes, Parker A GS Camossato, Guilherme FR
Mizrahi, Lior FR Rozenberg, Nick FR

23.92 24.96 20.3322.38
 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-USRatiu, Maysa1 1:51.07
26.15 27.71 28.8528.36

FSU-US SOFreeman, Sophie A2 1:51.28
26.06 28.26 28.3128.65

GTCH-GA JRMurphy, Sophie P3 1:51.72
26.71 28.30 28.7028.01

LIBU-VA SOKahn, Shelby C4 1:52.63
26.91 28.41 28.5428.77

TCU GSPopham, Mikayla5 1:53.09
26.36 28.94 28.4629.33

TCU SRChurch, Kara6 1:53.40
26.57 28.80 29.1328.90

LIBU-VA JRBaker, Kate R7 1:54.36
26.90 28.80 29.5029.16

GTCH-GA SRDirkzwager, Astrid M8 1:55.66
26.71 28.80 30.4029.75

LIBU-VA SOShaw, Grace C--- X1:58.27
27.34 29.84 30.4730.62

LIBU-VA SOTroxell, Eden E--- X2:00.10
28.11 30.27 30.8630.86

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US SRYanchev, Yordan M1 1:36.53
23.02 24.41 24.6524.45

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp2 1:36.62
22.51 24.52 24.8224.77

FSU-US 5YVarjasi, Peter3 1:38.33
22.47 24.82 25.9225.12

GTCH-GA SORichardson, Chris E4 1:40.36
23.57 25.30 25.8325.66

TCU FRRozenberg, Nick5 1:40.88
23.38 25.55 26.0125.94

TCU JRFabian, Milan6 1:41.95
23.88 25.75 25.9726.35

FSU-USOlsson, Gustav--- X1:41.27
23.21 25.59 26.3226.15

FSU-USRich, Andrew--- X1:41.96
23.51 25.96 26.3926.10

 
#5  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA GSCampbell, McKenzie N1 4:22.49
27.51 31.20 34.0034.51
36.79 37.13 31.13 30.22

FSU-US JRHuggins, Maddy E2 4:26.30
27.69 30.59 36.8536.33
35.19 37.42 31.46 30.77

LIBU-VA JRIsaacs, Grace G3 4:27.29
28.27 31.51 33.4733.99
38.42 39.27 31.79 30.57

TCU FRVadovicova, Nina4 4:29.50
28.54 32.68 35.2035.97
36.18 36.76 32.80 31.37

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A5 4:30.15
27.92 31.92 34.2335.11
38.34 38.90 32.60 31.13

FSU-USHinnerichs, Reese6 4:30.44
27.65 31.26 1:06.47

41.42 32.92 30.40
LIBU-VA JRGallion, Emmy C7 4:36.80

29.78 33.17 34.8835.57
39.34 39.64 32.81 31.61

TCU SOTodd, Stella E8 4:41.00
29.60 33.29 35.9836.53
40.10 41.36 32.44 31.70

FSU-US SRCole, Sydney S--- X4:29.46
27.74 31.21 32.7832.83
39.50 40.45 33.36 31.59

FSU-USGoodwin, Gabby--- X4:30.62
28.50 32.16 33.9534.30
40.16 40.72 30.99 29.84

LIBU-VA FRStricklin, Sadie R--- X4:37.93
29.56 32.84 33.7234.99
42.34 41.50 32.37 30.61

LIBU-VA SOGomez, Isabelle M--- X4:43.49
30.97 35.57 35.5836.27
41.19 41.75 31.55 30.61

 
#6  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A1 3:56.36
24.90 29.57 30.3530.86
32.60 32.90 28.07 27.11

FSU-US SOKurtdere, Utku2 3:57.90
24.52 28.37 29.7330.32
35.28 35.64 27.66 26.38

TCU JRFreri, Geremia3 3:58.06
25.43 29.05 32.3933.72
32.72 32.27 27.36 25.12

TCU JRDimiceli, Luke P4 4:04.00
25.03 28.94 30.5631.79
34.95 35.52 30.40 26.81

FSU-US SOBaravelli, Tommaso5 4:04.04
25.42 29.43 31.2732.48
33.72 33.44 29.80 28.48

GTCH-GA FRGibbs, Henry C6 4:05.76
25.13 29.32 31.7831.85
36.14 36.24 27.49 27.81

FSU-USRowell, Jack--- X4:05.10
25.10 29.18 30.7730.55
35.36 37.40 29.10 27.64

FSU-US SRSmith, Zachary C--- X4:09.01
23.95 27.88

39.00 28.71 27.32
TCU FRGoncalves, Felipe--- X4:12.78

25.94 30.16 33.6934.79
33.89 34.80 30.27 29.24
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#7  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US SOFreeman, Sophie A1 54.28
25.16 29.12

LIBU-VA FRCannings, Kamryn2 54.76
25.76 29.00

FSU-US JRJernstedt, Edith M3 55.08
25.94 29.14

GTCH-GA JRRipkova, Zora4 56.26
26.60 29.66

TCU JRMoore, Rylee5 56.70
26.46 30.24

GTCH-GA SRMerk, Lindsey M6 56.96
26.80 30.16

TCU JRDahmen, Jeanne7 59.03
27.47 31.56

LIBU-VA SOFrancis, Malia K8 1:00.66
28.33 32.33

LIBU-VA FRHarstad, Emily G--- X58.42
27.95 30.47

TCU FRRodriguez, Morgan R--- X58.49
27.65 30.84

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU GSSadlowski, Peter1 47.96
22.36 25.60

FSU-USSchulrath, Tobias2 48.29
22.17 26.12

FSU-US 5YHammond, Brennan C3 49.10
23.03 26.07

GTCH-GA JRRomero, Antonio4 49.48
22.94 26.54

GTCH-GA FRYeboah, Robin5 49.75
23.19 26.56

TCU FRMizrahi, Lior6 50.63
23.59 27.04

FSU-US SOBork, Sam R--- X49.75
23.39 26.36

FSU-USStokvis, Jack--- X50.52
23.25 27.27

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US JRDicks, Alexandra E1 23.43
TCU JRRhodes, Olivia A2 23.54
FSU-US JRMuzito, Gloria A3 23.78
TCU SRGould, Serena M4 23.79
GTCH-GA SOMrzyglod, Sabina E5 24.09
GTCH-GA SOSmith, Kiah6 24.29
LIBU-VA JRStricklin, Sydney J7 24.52
LIBU-VA SOCannings, Kaycee8 24.83

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US 5YVarjasi, Peter1 20.36
FSU-US JRKeblys, Jokubas2 20.57
GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp3 20.84

GTCH-GA SRAlderson, Justin T4 20.89
TCU JRFabian, Milan5 21.34
TCU SOHorton, Peter C6 21.39
TCU GSHughes, Parker A--- X20.96
FSU-USRich, Andrew--- X20.99
FSU-US JRButters, Eli B--- X21.26

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D1 1:02.21
29.39 32.82

FSU-US JRHuggins, Maddy E2 1:02.53
29.87 32.66

TCU FRVadovicova, Nina3 1:03.16
30.51 32.65

FSU-US SOMansson, Julia V4 1:03.22
29.67 33.55

GTCH-GA FRBrisson, Sabyne5 1:03.37
30.14 33.23

TCU JRChahbandour, Claire E6 1:05.26
31.16 34.10

LIBU-VA SRRobb, Jamyson7 1:07.15
31.36 35.79

LIBU-VA SRLeisure, Abigail L8 1:10.46
33.53 36.93

TCU SRStein, Ella--- X1:04.58
30.04 34.54

LIBU-VA GSPlogger, Lexi N--- X1:08.88
32.32 36.56

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU FRCamossato, Guilherme1 55.43
26.03 29.40

GTCH-GA SOCaballero, Joao V2 55.49
26.06 29.43

FSU-US SOBaravelli, Tommaso3 55.81
26.14 29.67

FSU-US SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S4 56.03
26.44 29.59

GTCH-GA JROdorici, Leandro V5 56.39
26.40 29.99

TCU FRKoltin, Johnny6 57.05
26.64 30.41

FSU-US SRGroenewold, Calvin G--- X56.80
26.48 30.32

FSU-US JRMartindale, Jason--- X57.43
27.00 30.43

TCU FRGoncalves, Felipe--- X59.37
28.00 31.37

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US SOEvans, Sarah E1 54.88
26.60 28.28

TCU GSQuaglieri, Tania2 55.27
26.40 28.87

LIBU-VA SRShaw, Abbie C3 55.66
26.73 28.93

TCU JRMoore, Rylee4 56.32
27.56 28.76

GTCH-GA FRRothwell, Vivien E5 56.42
27.31 29.11

FSU-US SRHerbet, Jaden H6 56.79
27.70 29.09

GTCH-GA FRFerrari, Jillian D7 56.99
27.55 29.44

LIBU-VA SOFrancis, Malia K8 58.28
28.44 29.84

LIBU-VA SRHoutz, Sydney E--- X58.88
28.72 30.16

LIBU-VA SRRobb, Jamyson--- X59.14
28.63 30.51

TCU FRRodriguez, Morgan R--- X59.49
29.54 29.95

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US SOWilson, Max G1 47.97
22.97 25.00

FSU-US SRHerbet, Mason J2 48.24
23.16 25.08

GTCH-GA JRSaka, Berke3 48.33
23.31 25.02

TCU SOCicanci, Edgar4 49.66
23.74 25.92

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy5 50.41
24.32 26.09

TCU JRDimiceli, Luke P6 52.09
24.77 27.32

GTCH-GA SORichardson, Chris E--- X50.69
24.67 26.02

FSU-USCecchi, Nico--- X51.70
24.90 26.80

FSU-US SOBork, Sam R--- X52.10
25.16 26.94

 
#15  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCU1 3:25.38
Gould, Serena M SR Popham, Mikayla GS
Rhodes, Olivia A JR Quaglieri, Tania GS

25.14 51.67 51.3724.25
24.36 51.36 24.12 50.98

AFSU-US2 3:26.19
Muzito, Gloria A JR Jernstedt, Edith M JR
Evans, Sarah E SO Ratiu, Maysa

24.84 51.75 51.7924.77
24.22 51.44 24.46 51.21

AGTCH-GA3 3:28.13
Mrzyglod, Sabina E SO Ripkova, Zora JR
Murphy, Sophie P JR Smith, Kiah SO

24.97 52.14 51.9825.07
24.84 51.72 24.75 52.29
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(#15  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALIBU-VA4 3:30.45
Cannings, Kamryn FR Stricklin, Sydney J JR
Shaw, Abbie C SR Cannings, Kaycee SO

25.05 51.82 52.8325.37
24.98 52.85 24.73 52.95

BGTCH-GA--- X3:33.33
Ferrari, Jillian D FR Rothwell, Vivien E FR
Dirkzwager, Astrid M SRMerk, Lindsey M SR

25.43 52.46 52.5025.53
15.49 54.43 25.25 53.94

BLIBU-VA--- X3:39.06
Kahn, Shelby C SO Baker, Kate R JR
Francis, Malia K SO Houtz, Sydney E SR

25.80 53.74 53.4725.82
26.61 56.13 27.20 55.72

 
#16  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 2:58.43
Unlu, Baturalp SR Yeboah, Robin FR
Odorici, Leandro V JR Saka, Berke JR

21.77 44.80 44.7721.38
21.13 44.72 21.11 44.14

AFSU-US2 2:59.09
Varjasi, Peter 5Y Keblys, Jokubas JR
Yanchev, Yordan M SR Herbet, Mason J SR

21.12 44.40 45.3721.40
21.04 44.04 21.46 45.28

ATCU3 3:01.83
Fabian, Milan JR Rozenberg, Nick FR
Sadlowski, Peter GS Hughes, Parker A GS

22.09 46.66 44.9521.37
21.33 44.87 21.90 45.35

BGTCH-GA--- X3:02.25
Alderson, Justin T SR Richardson, Chris E SO
Bognar, Nils A SO Caballero, Joao V SO

21.64 45.80 45.9321.70
21.14 45.01 21.49 45.51

BFSU-US--- X3:04.89
Olsson, Gustav Butters, Eli B JR
Stokvis, Jack Bork, Sam R SO

21.95 46.05 45.9021.57
22.06 46.83 21.57 46.11

BTCU--- X3:07.69
Freri, Geremia JR Mizrahi, Lior FR
Horton, Peter C SO Koltin, Johnny FR

22.18 45.70 47.9222.78
22.13 46.81 22.62 47.26

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA FRPowley, Elizabeth1 253.90
TCU JRKwong, Anna2 246.30
FSU-USGregersen, Isabelle3 233.80
LIBU-VA SOHerndon, Mary4 207.80
LIBU-VA FRIcard, Shannon--- X22135.00
GTCH-GA SRBradescu, Anna--- X260.70

LIBU-VA SRTuohy, Meagan--- X226.90
FSU-USJohnson, Vivian--- X212.40
FSU-USCarder, Cassidy--- X199.70
FSU-USClark, Kayleigh--- XNS
LIBU-VA FRStamps, Caroline--- XNS
FSU-USBuntman, Jessica--- NS

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA FRFowler, Max1 326.00
FSU-USNolasco, Darwin2 324.20
TCU FRDillon, Elliott3 287.05
FSU-USHelling, Jesco--- X309.60
GTCH-GA JRScott, Alex--- X285.45
FSU-USBessire, Jack--- X265.65
FSU-USVargas, David--- X262.50

 
#19  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-US1 3:42.43
Evans, Sarah E SO Huggins, Maddy E JR
Freeman, Sophie A SO Muzito, Gloria A JR

27.15 55.41 1:02.1229.16
24.54 53.98 23.90 50.92

ATCU2 3:47.54
Quaglieri, Tania GS Vadovicova, Nina FR
Moore, Rylee JR Rhodes, Olivia A JR

26.91 56.58 1:02.7829.56
26.88 57.38 23.95 50.80

AGTCH-GA3 3:49.79
Rothwell, Vivien E FR Sabin, Clarissa D JR
Ripkova, Zora JR Mrzyglod, Sabina E SO

27.78 57.44 1:02.7528.99
26.14 55.98 25.06 53.62

ALIBU-VA4 3:51.95
Shaw, Abbie C SR Robb, Jamyson SR
Cannings, Kamryn FR Stricklin, Sydney J JR

27.14 56.39 1:07.2831.36
25.20 55.21 25.06 53.07

BGTCH-GA--- X3:51.19
Ferrari, Jillian D FR Brisson, Sabyne FR
Merk, Lindsey M SR Smith, Kiah SO

27.56 56.88 1:04.5630.06
25.94 56.43 25.08 53.32

BLIBU-VA--- X4:03.32
Houtz, Sydney E SR Leisure, Abigail L SR
Harstad, Emily G FR Cannings, Kaycee SO

28.42 58.55 1:11.3533.86
27.32 58.68 25.47 54.74

 
#20  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-US1 3:16.12
Wilson, Max G SO Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Schulrath, Tobias Varjasi, Peter 5Y

23.08 48.26 55.4125.50
22.01 48.36 20.86 44.09

ATCU2 3:17.47
Cicanci, Edgar SO Camossato, Guilherme FR
Sadlowski, Peter GS Rozenberg, Nick FR

23.96 49.22 55.3425.54
21.77 47.48 21.69 45.43

AGTCH-GA3 3:18.69
Saka, Berke JR Caballero, Joao V SO
Romero, Antonio JR Yeboah, Robin FR

23.52 48.82 55.1825.29
22.43 49.51 21.70 45.18

BFSU-US--- X3:21.07
Rich, Andrew Groenewold, Calvin G SR
Bork, Sam R SO Butters, Eli B JR

23.43 48.84 56.5625.96
22.80 49.81 21.51 45.86

BGTCH-GA--- X3:21.19
Richardson, Chris E SO Odorici, Leandro V JR
El Ghaziri, Ramy SO Alderson, Justin T SR

24.51 50.45 55.7425.90
22.40 49.73 21.06 45.27

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-USRatiu, Maysa1 5:00.28
27.60 29.69 30.2729.90
30.24 29.84 30.21 30.99
31.15 30.39

TCU SRChurch, Kara2 5:03.22
27.97 30.38 30.7230.65
30.61 30.65 30.66 30.71
30.48 30.39

GTCH-GA GSCampbell, McKenzie N3 5:04.75
28.10 30.27 30.8230.62
30.72 30.56 30.98 31.03
31.06 30.59

GTCH-GA JRMurphy, Sophie P4 5:04.90
28.03 30.45 31.0430.95
30.91 30.99 31.03 31.03
31.07 29.40

TCU GSPopham, Mikayla5 5:05.07
27.60 31.71 30.8230.38
30.97 30.69 30.90 31.20
30.97 29.83

FSU-USGoodwin, Gabby6 5:05.34
28.34 30.53 31.2631.07
31.42 30.67 31.33 30.98
30.51 29.23

LIBU-VA SOKahn, Shelby C7 5:07.28
28.65 30.54 31.1230.98
31.01 31.07 31.22 31.12
30.99 30.58

LIBU-VA SOGomez, Isabelle M8 5:17.19
28.75 31.13 32.3831.66
32.13 32.24 32.46 32.35
32.62 31.47



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:01 PM  9/30/2023  Page 4
2023 FSU Fall Invite - 9/29/2023 to 9/30/2023

Results
(#21  Women 500 Yard Free)

LIBU-VA SOShaw, Grace C--- X5:10.77
28.51 30.59 31.6131.42
31.94 32.17 31.95 31.12
30.96 30.50

LIBU-VA SOTroxell, Eden E--- X5:11.89
28.99 30.88 31.5331.41
31.56 31.49 31.40 31.79
31.66 31.18

TCU SOTodd, Stella E--- X5:17.55
29.45 31.09 31.7731.47
31.97 32.24 32.40 32.19
32.76 32.21

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:23.47
24.29 26.60 26.8626.75
27.15 26.92 27.34 26.58
25.69 25.29

FSU-US SRYanchev, Yordan M2 4:23.66
24.02 26.21 26.8626.59
26.76 26.89 26.78 27.09
26.99 25.47

FSU-US SOKurtdere, Utku3 4:35.26
24.47 26.92 27.6527.38
27.95 28.10 28.04 28.42
28.61 27.72

FSU-USRowell, Jack4 4:36.40
25.07 27.16 28.2327.93
28.02 28.22 28.16 28.32
28.18 27.11

TCU JRFreri, Geremia5 4:40.36
24.98 27.60 28.5728.15
28.67 28.85 28.87 28.68
28.25 27.74

GTCH-GA FRGibbs, Henry C6 4:41.93
25.17 27.32 28.4827.87
28.92 28.97 29.15 28.81
28.79 28.45

TCU JRFabian, Milan7 4:44.09
25.30 27.70 29.0328.62
29.30 29.06 29.16 29.30
28.83 27.79

FSU-US SOHall, Jack T8 x4:44.23
25.13 27.52 28.3928.18
28.79 29.06 29.20 29.41
30.00 28.55

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US JRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:15.64
31.01 34.09 35.8334.71

TCU FRVadovicova, Nina2 2:16.74
31.33 34.33 35.9035.18

FSU-US SOMansson, Julia3 2:17.55
31.12 34.67 36.2335.53

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D4 2:19.41
31.63 35.55 36.5435.69

GTCH-GA FRBrisson, Sabyne5 2:21.00
31.43 35.42 37.4336.72

TCU JRChahbandour, Claire E6 2:24.28
32.67 36.49 37.8537.27

LIBU-VA SRRobb, Jamyson7 2:30.51
34.11 38.16 39.3238.92

LIBU-VA SRLeisure, Abigail L8 2:32.36
35.03 38.87 39.3139.15

LIBU-VA GSPlogger, Lexi N--- X2:28.89
33.65 37.33 39.5438.37

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A1 2:02.61
27.61 31.47 31.7731.76

TCU FRCamossato, Guilherme2 2:03.11
27.77 32.24 31.2231.88

FSU-US SOBaravelli, Tommaso3 2:03.13
28.10 31.42 32.0131.60

GTCH-GA SOCaballero, Joao V4 2:03.26
27.80 31.36 31.9732.13

TCU FRGoncalves, Felipe5 2:08.73
28.62 32.72 33.7733.62

FSU-US SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S6 2:10.72
29.05 32.34 35.1934.14

TCU FRKoltin, Johnny--- X2:07.49
29.27 32.10 33.0233.10

FSU-US SRGroenewold, Calvin G--- X2:07.52
28.51 32.62 33.7432.65

FSU-US JRMartindale, Jason--- X2:07.88
28.96 32.09 33.8333.00

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU GSQuaglieri, Tania1 2:02.56
27.62 30.56 32.3532.03

FSU-USHinnerichs, Reese2 2:03.02
28.78 30.78 31.7431.72

GTCH-GA SRDirkzwager, Astrid M3 2:03.78
28.76 30.90 32.4131.71

LIBU-VA SRShaw, Abbie C4 2:03.84
28.83 31.43 32.0031.58

FSU-US SRCole, Sydney S5 2:04.12
30.07 30.76 31.5831.71

LIBU-VA SOFrancis, Malia K6 2:04.57
29.91 31.59 31.0532.02

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A7 2:04.80
29.81 31.49 31.7131.79

TCU JRMoore, Rylee8 2:04.84
29.82 1:03.95 31.07

FSU-US SOEvans, Sarah E--- X2:04.71
29.32 31.26 32.1931.94

TCU FRRodriguez, Morgan R--- X2:06.02
29.84 31.94 31.8032.44

LIBU-VA FRStricklin, Sadie R--- X2:06.68
30.08 31.70 32.5032.40

LIBU-VA SRHoutz, Sydney E--- X2:08.92
30.10 33.19 32.5533.08

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRSaka, Berke1 1:47.24
25.14 26.74 27.9027.46

TCU SOCicanci, Edgar2 1:48.41
25.56 28.02 27.4627.37

FSU-USPusnik, Jaka3 1:49.03
25.56 27.74 28.1427.59

GTCH-GA SORichardson, Chris E4 1:49.60
25.63 27.39 28.0628.52

FSU-US SOWilson, Max G5 1:49.81
25.64 28.62 27.7427.81

TCU JRDimiceli, Luke P6 1:54.81
26.21 28.84 30.2129.55

FSU-USRich, Andrew--- X1:48.76
25.69 27.76 27.5427.77

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy--- X1:53.99
25.59 28.67 30.1129.62

FSU-USCecchi, Nico--- X1:55.36
26.78 28.55 30.0929.94

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU JRRhodes, Olivia A1 51.57
24.72 26.85

TCU SRGould, Serena M2 51.94
25.25 26.69

FSU-US JRMuzito, Gloria A3 52.21
24.99 27.22

FSU-USRatiu, Maysa4 52.76
25.41 27.35

GTCH-GA SOSmith, Kiah5 53.08
25.38 27.70

LIBU-VA JRStricklin, Sydney J6 53.71
25.77 27.94

GTCH-GA SOMrzyglod, Sabina E7 53.73
25.57 28.16

LIBU-VA SOCannings, Kaycee8 55.26
26.28 28.98

FSU-US JRDicks, Alexandra E--- X53.33
25.47 27.86

LIBU-VA SOKahn, Shelby C--- X53.74
26.17 27.57

TCU JRDahmen, Jeanne--- X55.67
26.20 29.47

LIBU-VA SOShaw, Grace C--- X56.51
27.53 28.98

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US 5YVarjasi, Peter1 44.54
21.34 23.20

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp2 44.82
21.71 23.11
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FSU-US SRYanchev, Yordan M3 45.03
21.93 23.10

GTCH-GA FRYeboah, Robin4 45.35
21.92 23.43

TCU GSHughes, Parker A5 46.09
22.22 23.87

TCU FRRozenberg, Nick6 46.11
22.45 23.66

FSU-US SOBork, Sam R--- X45.89
21.86 24.03

TCU SOHorton, Peter C--- X46.92
22.44 24.48

FSU-US JRButters, Eli B--- X47.45
22.58 24.87

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIBU-VA FRCannings, Kamryn1 2:01.43
28.22 31.04 31.0731.10

FSU-US SOFreeman, Sophie A2 2:01.73
27.06 30.89 32.3831.40

FSU-US JRJernstedt, Edith M3 2:02.33
27.81 31.48 31.7431.30

GTCH-GA GSCampbell, McKenzie N4 2:04.04
28.04 31.46 32.5232.02

TCU FRRodriguez, Morgan R5 2:07.18
29.29 32.52 32.4932.88

LIBU-VA JRBaker, Kate R6 2:07.41
29.33 32.08 33.2732.73

GTCH-GA SRMerk, Lindsey M7 2:07.50
28.76 32.69 33.0033.05

TCU JRMoore, Rylee8 2:07.71
29.59 32.39 32.7333.00

LIBU-VA FRHarstad, Emily G--- X2:09.58
29.42 32.74 33.8933.53

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US SOKurtdere, Utku1 1:48.61
24.24 27.51 28.5528.31

FSU-US 5YHammond, Brennan C2 1:49.48
24.13 27.57 29.0428.74

GTCH-GA JRRomero, Antonio3 1:50.48
24.58 27.87 29.3328.70

GTCH-GA FRGibbs, Henry C4 1:51.51
24.69 28.03 29.8128.98

TCU GSSadlowski, Peter5 1:54.84
25.21 29.32 30.3729.94

TCU FRMizrahi, Lior6 1:57.02
25.97 29.88 30.8830.29

FSU-US SRSmith, Zachary C--- X1:50.71
24.30 27.69 30.0528.67

FSU-USElaouϐir, Medhi--- X1:55.31
25.89 29.06 30.4729.89

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TCU JRKwong, Anna1 297.35
GTCH-GA FRPowley, Elizabeth2 262.00
FSU-USGregersen, Isabelle3 222.60
LIBU-VA SOHerndon, Mary4 222.45
GTCH-GA SRBradescu, Anna--- X266.90
FSU-USCarder, Cassidy--- X247.60
LIBU-VA FRIcard, Shannon--- X229.05
LIBU-VA SRTuohy, Meagan--- X216.30
LIBU-VA FRStamps, Caroline--- X180.05

 
#32  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA FRFowler, Max1 375.10
FSU-USNolasco, Darwin2 302.20
TCU FRDillon, Elliott3 263.35
FSU-USHelling, Jesco--- X341.60
FSU-USVargas, David--- X319.80
FSU-USBessire, Jack--- X292.40
GTCH-GA JRScott, Alex--- X284.55

 
#33  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-US JRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:04.29
26.36 32.57 30.7134.65

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D2 2:06.01
27.20 33.29 30.5135.01

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A3 2:07.18
27.26 32.47 30.0237.43

TCU FRVadovicova, Nina4 2:07.83
28.51 33.22 30.2535.85

FSU-USHinnerichs, Reese5 2:07.84
27.45 31.25 30.6038.54

LIBU-VA JRIsaacs, Grace G6 2:09.67
28.22 32.58 30.6438.23

TCU SRStein, Ella7 2:09.86
28.41 34.07 30.3637.02

LIBU-VA JRGallion, Emmy C8 2:10.79
28.82 32.64 31.3138.02

 
#34  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRSaka, Berke1 1:48.70
24.58 28.16 24.6631.30

FSU-US SRHerbet, Mason J2 1:48.87
23.60 27.31 26.1031.86

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A3 1:49.68
24.04 27.65 26.2831.71

TCU JRFreri, Geremia4 1:52.84
23.75 30.70 26.6931.70

FSU-US SOWilson, Max G5 1:53.08
24.69 26.33 27.8834.18

TCU JRDimiceli, Luke P6 1:54.84
24.16 28.64 27.7634.28

FSU-USRich, Andrew--- X1:55.26
24.77 28.74 27.6434.11

FSU-US JRMartindale, Jason--- XDQ
26.05 30.93 29.9534.83

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCU1 1:33.91
Rhodes, Olivia A JR Gould, Serena M SR
Popham, Mikayla GS Quaglieri, Tania GS

23.58 23.67 23.4723.19
AFSU-US2 1:34.19

Muzito, Gloria A JR Evans, Sarah E SO
Jernstedt, Edith M JR Dicks, Alexandra E JR

23.89 23.64 23.1223.54
AGTCH-GA3 1:35.53

Ripkova, Zora JR Murphy, Sophie P JR
Mrzyglod, Sabina E SO Smith, Kiah SO

24.22 23.54 23.6324.14
ALIBU-VA4 1:36.59

Cannings, Kamryn FR Stricklin, Sydney J JR
Shaw, Abbie C SR Cannings, Kaycee SO

23.93 24.25 23.9724.44
BFSU-US--- X1:36.78

Ratiu, Maysa Freeman, Sophie A SO
Herbet, Jaden H SR Hinnerichs, Reese

24.31 23.66 24.2424.57
BGTCH-GA--- X1:37.68

Ferrari, Jillian D FR Rothwell, Vivien E FR
Dirkzwager, Astrid M SRMerk, Lindsey M SR

24.27 24.16 24.6324.62
BLIBU-VA--- X1:42.65

Houtz, Sydney E SR Harstad, Emily G FR
Leisure, Abigail L SR Plogger, Lexi N GS

24.86 25.62 25.6026.57
 
#36  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-US1 1:20.91
Varjasi, Peter 5Y Keblys, Jokubas JR
Yanchev, Yordan M SR Herbet, Mason J SR

20.35 20.25 20.1320.18
AGTCH-GA2 1:21.51

Alderson, Justin T SR Unlu, Baturalp SR
Bognar, Nils A SO Odorici, Leandro V JR

20.90 20.33 20.1520.13
ATCU3 1:23.36

Fabian, Milan JR Sadlowski, Peter GS
Rozenberg, Nick FR Hughes, Parker A GS

21.34 20.66 20.5220.84
BGTCH-GA--- X1:23.52

Yeboah, Robin FR Richardson, Chris E SO
El Ghaziri, Ramy SO Caballero, Joao V SO

20.71 20.94 20.6621.21
BFSU-US--- X1:23.93

Butters, Eli B JR Stokvis, Jack
Bork, Sam R SO Cecchi, Nico

21.39 21.09 21.0420.41
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BTCU--- X1:24.05
Dimiceli, Luke P JR Horton, Peter C SO
Mizrahi, Lior FR Cicanci, Edgar SO

21.08 21.01 20.6921.27
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 36
1. Florida St 231
2. Texas Christian University 191
3. Georgia Institute of Technolog 172
4. Liberty University 120

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 36
1. Florida St 238
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 220
3. Texas Christian University 170


